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Q1 I understand my role as a member of the Board of Trustees
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Strongly Agree 83.33%
Agree 16.67%
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Strongly Disagree 0.00%

Unable to Answer 0.00%
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Q2 | am comfortable expressing my opinion on issues in meetings of the
Board of Trustees
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Agree 16.67%
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Strongly Disagree 0.00%

Unable to Answer 0.00%
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Q3 | am comfortable expressing my opinions when they differ from those
of my colleagues

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 66.67%
Agree 33.33%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

Unable to Answer 0.00%
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Q4 My colleagues on the Board value my opinions
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Strongly Agree 16.67%
Agree 50.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
Unable to Answer 33.33%
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Q5 The members of the Board work well together
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Strongly Agree 66.67%
Agree 33.33%
Disagree 0.00%
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Unable to Answer 0.00%
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Q6 The Board is effective in leading and overseeing the operation of the
District
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Strongly Agree 50.00%
Agree 33.33%
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Strongly Disagree 0.00%

Unable to Answer 16.67%
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Q7 The Board functions only as a group in leading and overseeing the
operation of the District
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Strongly Agree 66.67%
Agree 33.33%
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Strongly Disagree 0.00%

Unable to Answer 0.00%
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Q8 The Board provides appropriate direction for the Chancellor and
executive leadership of the District
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Q9 Members of the Board adequately review material sent in advance of
regular meetings
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Strongly Agree 33.33%
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Unable to Answer 0.00%
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Q10 The community has confidence in the Board of Trustees
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Q11 The Board is effective in receiving and investigating concerns brought
to them
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Strongly Agree 33.33% 2
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Unable to Answer 0.00% 0
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Q12 The Board effectively represents the interests of the District

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 50.00%
Agree 33.33%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

Unable to Answer 16.67%
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Q13 | find my service on the Board of Trustees to be personally rewarding

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0
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Strongly Agree 33.33%

Agree 50.00%
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Unable to Answer 16.67%
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Q14 The District is generally headed in the right direction
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Q15 What suggestions do you have to improve the working of the Board?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES
At times | feel that the board dose not receive all the info needed .
None

none

“Working” of the Board is the least of the District’s issues. Nonetheless, welcome suggestions.

Getting accurate and timely information from staff.

Ongoing training (virtual if necessary) to stay abreast of important legislative changes or
trends. | appreciate the frequent Chancellor emails.
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DATE

1/28/2021 6:38 PM
1/26/2021 2:35 PM
1/25/2021 10:32 AM
1/24/2021 5:59 AM
1/23/2021 7:34 PM
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Q16 What do you think the top priority for the Board/District should be for

the next year?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES

The main priority for The 21/22 school year to bringing our enrollment back.
None

Spending and increasing student enrollment

Selecting a new leader.

Select a new Chancellor

Fiscal and staff stability to ensure a successful path through the upcoming years.
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Q17 What can the Board do to improve communications to the community

regarding difficult decisions?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES

Not much
None

Board members should be part of community groups in their jurisdictions to keep community
members informed.

This question lacks relevance.
Voice their opinions.

Chancellor could make a monthly rotating call to key community members to touch base,
become aware of public concerns, important news/community trends.
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Q18 As a trustee, | have concerns about:

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES

The state of California financial problems.

None

Spending, salaries and student enrollment

See question 16. Bureaucratic transformation of district under the banner of Accreditation.
Decline in enrollment.

Having a new chancellor during a difficult volatile time in our state/nation. Completion of NDC
on budget. Bringing our team back together when Covid allows with the same innovation,
enthusiasm and efficiencies we've spent years to attain.
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